
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 4 OF 17 - JANUARY 24, 2009

AMA Supercross

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

35 P. Carpenter  518.7861

27 N. Wey  419.2002

31 R. Sipes  319.2893

95 B. Lamay  519.3094

100 J. Hansen  519.3435

57 J. Marsack  419.5376

37 A. Balbi  319.5807

395 B. Ritter  219.6058

917 E. Sorby  319.6089

651 D. McCoy  419.64010

129 V. McKiddie  419.65311

68 M. Blose  319.84812

59 T. Adams  419.86513

523 D. Gills  219.94714

323 J. Povolny  220.00015

99 J. Lewis  220.45716

147 C. Miller  520.98517

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

27 N. Wey  315.8661

100 J. Hansen  116.0062

95 B. Lamay  116.1003

35 P. Carpenter  516.1964

68 M. Blose  216.2535

31 R. Sipes  616.4216

57 J. Marsack  216.4307

917 E. Sorby  216.8968

37 A. Balbi  516.9159

129 V. McKiddie  417.14110

99 J. Lewis  317.14611

651 D. McCoy  317.15712

59 T. Adams  417.24513

523 D. Gills  217.40414

147 C. Miller  418.09515

323 J. Povolny  518.20316

395 B. Ritter  319.49517

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

31 R. Sipes  416.1141

35 P. Carpenter  416.1822

917 E. Sorby  216.2243

651 D. McCoy  516.2254

95 B. Lamay  516.3005

100 J. Hansen  416.3066

37 A. Balbi  516.4367

27 N. Wey  616.5548

57 J. Marsack  116.5629

129 V. McKiddie  316.58510

68 M. Blose  216.65611

99 J. Lewis  517.09312

323 J. Povolny  217.11013

523 D. Gills  117.23814

147 C. Miller  417.33015

59 T. Adams  217.35516

395 B. Ritter  517.82917
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